
HBV Verbandsebene 2018/19

Verbandsliga West
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 09.09.2018 09:00 Gymnasium

Riedberg
11:00 Westerbachhalle
11:00 A-Reichwein-
Schule, Neu-
Anspach
11:00 Dilthey-/
Leibniz-Schule, Wi

1
2
3
4

1.Frankfurter BC II
TURA Niederhöchstadt
SG Anspach II
GW Wiesbaden

TV Hofheim III
BC Ginsheim-Mainspitze
BV Friedrichsdorf
TSV Raunheim

3:5
2:6
6:2
4:4

Sa. 20.10.2018 15:00 Anne-Frank-
Schule, Raunheim
16:00 Dilthey-/
Leibniz-Schule, Wi
16:00 A-Reichwein-
Schule, Neu-
Anspach
17:00 Ph.-
Reis-Schule,
Friedrichsdorf

5
6
7
8

TSV Raunheim
GW Wiesbaden
SG Anspach II
BV Friedrichsdorf

1.Frankfurter BC II
TV Hofheim III
TURA Niederhöchstadt
BC Ginsheim-Mainspitze

7:1
4:4
4:4
4:4

So. 21.10.2018 10:00 Dilthey-/
Leibniz-Schule, Wi
11:00 A-Reichwein-
Schule, Neu-
Anspach
14:00 Anne-Frank-
Schule, Raunheim

9
11
10

GW Wiesbaden
SG Anspach II
TSV Raunheim

1.Frankfurter BC II
BC Ginsheim-Mainspitze
TV Hofheim III

5:3
5:3
6:2

Sa. 10.11.2018 15:00 A-Reichwein-
Schule, Neu-
Anspach
18:00 Ph.-
Reis-Schule,
Friedrichsdorf
19:00 Westerbachhalle

15
16
13

SG Anspach II
BV Friedrichsdorf
TURA Niederhöchstadt

GW Wiesbaden
TSV Raunheim
1.Frankfurter BC II

6:2
0:8
3:5

So. 11.11.2018 10:00 Ph.-
Reis-Schule,
Friedrichsdorf
11:00 Westerbachhalle
14:00 IGS
Mainspitze - Halle B
14:00 A-Reichwein-
Schule, Neu-
Anspach

19
18
17
20

BV Friedrichsdorf
TURA Niederhöchstadt
BC Ginsheim-Mainspitze
SG Anspach II

GW Wiesbaden
TV Hofheim III
1.Frankfurter BC II
TSV Raunheim

6:2
4:4
6:2
3:5

Sa. 17.11.2018 17:00 v Ph.-
Reis-Schule,
Friedrichsdorf

12 BV Friedrichsdorf TURA Niederhöchstadt 3:5

Di. 20.11.2018 20:00 v Westerbachhalle27 TURA Niederhöchstadt TSV Raunheim 1:7
Mi. 21.11.2018 19:45 h/v Sporthalle

TuS Zeppelinheim
14 BC Ginsheim-Mainspitze TV Hofheim III 2:6

Fr. 23.11.2018 19:30 v Gymnasium
Riedberg

25 1.Frankfurter BC II BV Friedrichsdorf 7:1

Sa. 24.11.2018 15:00 IGS
Mainspitze - Halle B
17:30 Brühlwiesenhalle
18:30 Gymnasium
Riedberg
19:00 Westerbachhalle

24
22
21
23

BC Ginsheim-Mainspitze
TV Hofheim III
1.Frankfurter BC II
TURA Niederhöchstadt

TSV Raunheim
BV Friedrichsdorf
SG Anspach II
GW Wiesbaden

3:5
6:2
2:6
2:6

So. 25.11.2018 10:00 Brühlwiesenhalle
14:00 IGS
Mainspitze - Halle B

26
28

TV Hofheim III
BC Ginsheim-Mainspitze

SG Anspach II
GW Wiesbaden

4:4
3:5
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HBV Verbandsebene 2018/19

Verbandsliga West
Staffel-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Hallenverzeichnis

60438-99 DO NOT USE - Gymnasium Riedberg
Friedrich-Dessauer-Strasse 2, 60438 Frankfurt

61267-01 Sporthalle der Adolf-Reichwein-Schule
Gustav-Heinemann-Straße, 61267 Neu-Anspach

61381-01 Sporthalle der Philipp-Reis-Schule
Färberstraße, 61381 Friedrichsdorf

63263-03 Sporthalle TuS Zeppelinheim
Kelsterbacher Weg 1, 63263 Neu-Isenburg

65191-01 Sporthalle der Dilthey-Schule
Philipp-Holl-Straße 2, 65195 Wiesbaden

65462-03 IGS Mainspitze - Halle B
Vorm Anthaupt, 65462 Ginsheim-Gustavsburg

65479-01 Sporthalle der Anne-Frank-Schule
Haßlocher Str. 25, 65479 Raunheim

65719-01 Brühlwiesenhalle
Rudolf-Mohr-Straße 4, 65719 Hofheim am Taunus

65760-01 Westerbachhalle
Georg-Büchner-Straße 30, 65760 Eschborn
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